
Judge's Signatures

2012 Gasparilla Fall Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2012 8:18:43 PM

Women / 6 / L6 b5grp1 
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Putigna6046
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 8.225 8.9009.500 35.025
9 2 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Snowden6034
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 7.625 9.4008.225 34.000
3T 8 6 1 2 

2 

Kayli Sutton6047
Harbor City

8.000 8.125 8.8508.775 33.750
11T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Kendall Robb6051
Harbor City

8.650 7.700 8.4508.850 33.650
5T 7 2 8 4 

4 

Abby Katz6037
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.475 8.4008.200 33.625
8 1 7 9 5 

5 

Nyasha Mafarachisi6101
Legacy - FL

9.125 8.150 7.9008.375 33.550
1 3 4 12 6 

6 

Madelyn Shafer6049
Harbor City

9.100 7.525 8.5508.250 33.425
2 9 5 5 7 

7 

Ariana Bartlett6040
Southern Starz

8.575 7.400 8.8008.100 32.875
7 11 9 4 8 

8 

Lola Dragosavac6023
Legacy - FL

8.750 7.350 8.5008.150 32.750
3T 12 8 6T 9 

9 

Chloe Maxwell6008
Gymnastics Etc

8.350 8.050 8.3507.850 32.600
10 5 11 10 10 

10 

Baileigh Cabanas6002
Gymnastics Etc

8.000 7.775 8.1007.425 31.300
11T 6 12 11 11 

11 

Rachel Gaulke6003
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.650 7.100 8.5006.775 31.025
5T 13 13 6T 12 

12 

Jasmine Kovacs6007
Gymnastics Etc

7.650 7.475 7.8008.025 30.950
13 10 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 b5grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Najaka6035
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.725 9.2008.925 35.900
3T 3 3 3 1 

1 

Ali Giuliani6050
Harbor City

9.200 8.650 9.0508.450 35.350
2 4 6 4T 2 

2 

Maryana Popovits6102
Power Tumble

9.300 7.900 9.4008.600 35.200
1 10 4 1 3 

3 

Madison Tyrcha6044
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 7.800 8.9009.150 34.900
3T 11 2 6 4 

4 

Alyssa Schmidt6022
Legacy - FL

8.400 8.275 8.4509.200 34.325
12 7 1 8 5 

5 

Eva Erikson6006
Brown's Orbit

8.750 8.800 8.6008.150 34.300
6 2 9T 7 6 

6 

Andrea Velasquez6001
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.025 7.250 9.3258.575 34.175
5 12T 5 2 7 

7 

Alyssa Long6036
Gym World Naples

8.725 8.000 9.0508.300 34.075
7 8T 8 4T 8 

8 

Bailey Bruinsma6025
Legacy - FL

8.500 8.925 8.1508.425 34.000
11 1 7 10 9 

9 

Carolyn Kelley6048
Harbor City

8.700 8.375 8.3008.150 33.525
8 5 9T 9 10 

10 

Danielle Erikson6018
Brown's Orbit

8.550 8.300 8.1008.000 32.950
10 6 11 11 11 

11 

Victoria Silva6013
South Florida

8.100 8.000 7.9506.500 30.550
13 8T 12 12 12 

12 

Destiny Scherer6041
Southern Starz

8.650 7.250 7.8506.450 30.200
9 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 b5grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saylor Murto6052
Harbor City

9.150 8.400 9.0008.400 34.950
1T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Jasmine Kimpel6045
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.000 9.3008.375 34.475
5 6 4 1 2 

2 

Kya Sedorchuk6042
Southern Starz

9.100 8.350 8.9257.850 34.225
3T 3 8 4T 3 

3 

Diana Haddock6021
Legacy - FL

8.750 7.925 8.5508.775 34.000
6T 7 1 6 4 

4 

Nicole Sturm6033
Dinamo Brown's

9.150 7.150 9.0508.550 33.900
1T 11 2 2 5 

5 

Lynzi Baxter6038
Southern Starz

8.700 8.375 7.9008.225 33.200
8T 2 5 11 6 

6 

Antonela Caro6039
Southern Starz

8.700 7.825 8.5008.025 33.050
8T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Adison Lynn Johnson6009
Gymnastics Etc

8.250 8.075 8.4007.925 32.650
11 5 7 8 8 

8 

Haley Sigle6053
Legacy - FL

9.100 8.125 8.9255.950 32.100
3T 4 13 4T 9 

9 

Alexis Garcia6019
Florida Flips

8.350 7.250 8.1507.650 31.400
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Kiran Khalsa6024
Legacy - FL

8.750 7.650 7.5506.600 30.550
6T 9 12 12 11 

11 

Kaitlin Hurtt6005
Gymnastics Etc

8.050 6.050 8.2007.300 29.600
12 13 10 9 12 

12 

Christina Vallone6016
Universal GymAcademy

6.450 6.900 6.8006.750 26.900
13 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 6 107.325 26.900 24.950 27.575 27.900
13 3 1

2 Harbor City 6 105.850 27.450 25.425 26.075 26.900
21 1 3

3 Legacy - FL 6 104.700 26.975 25.350 26.400 25.975
42 2 2

4 Southern Starz 6 101.625 26.500 24.550 24.350 26.225
34 4 4

5 Gymnastics Etc 6 97.300 24.650 23.900 23.800 24.950
55 5 5
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